24 March 2024 Sunday

77th Race Starts At:20:25

Prize

Silk Result

1

9

10

1.)5234¢€

Horse Name

ZARGUN (GER)(10)

MAHARAJAS
EXPRESS(5)

HUDDLE UP (IRE)(2)

BURJ MALINKA (IRE)
(©)]

GLORY FIGHTER(6)
SHOWALONG(7)

DANZART (IRE)(8)

FORTUNATE STAR
(RE)3)

PAPA DON'T PREACH
(IRE)(4)

VIOLETS STAR(1)

Race Result

ROCK OF GIBRALTAR (GER) - ZENAAT (GER)(GALILEO

(IRE))

RAJASINGHE (IRE) - INSTRUCTRESYDIKTAT)

Sire

2)2450 £

ANJAAL - RED RED ROSE(PICCOLO)

PRIDE OF DUBAI (AUS) - MALINKA (IRE)(PIVOTAL)

KYLLACHY - ISOLA VERDE(OASIS DREAM)

SHOWCASING - MUAAMARA(BAHAMIAN BOUNTY)

DANDY MAN (IRE) - SURAVA(BIG BAD BOB (IRE))

UNFORTUNATELY (IRE) -

EFFUSIVE(STARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS))

KODIAC - PAELLA (IRE)(OASIS DREAM)

ARDAD (IRE) - POPPY SEED(BOLD EDGE)

Dam

61

57,5

58,5
58,5
59
59

62,5

Handicap
3)1227¢
Weight Jockey
. SEXY SiX
K ONEILL PARTNERSHIP
DYLAN MILLENNIAL RACING
HOGAN 1
HARROWGATE
CBEASLEY 51 6opsroc
MiA DUBELEM (RACING)
NICHOLLS LiM
MAD 4 FUN & PAUL
DNOLAN  vor
RACING KNIGHTS &
D ALLAN PTN
CSHEPHERD gl/:RL PYE AND GARY
H SHAW MR RAY FLEGG & MR
JO
ROSSA RYAN EEVIN FROST RACING
C SHEPHERD MR CHARLIE PARKER

kg,

Owner
SDIXON
JACK JONES

D &N BARRON

ADRIAN
NICHOLLS

P MIDGLEY

T EASTERBY

MRS STELLA
BARCLAY

D CARROLL
K FROST

A WEST

Doncaster Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1000 Turf

4)614¢

Trainer Time

18,95

13,85

2,85

5,10

7,10

5,50

21,95

1545

11,70

6,75

Win PSF St Margin
1.55(10) 7
6.69(7) 5
14.483) 1
13.85(5) 2
14.25(4) 10
2123(1) 9
2209) 8
2.838) 6
7.23(6) 3

15.63Q2) 4

Late
Start

67

71

63

67

67

67

74

Pick(10) :18,95 *, Seven Place(4,8/1,4/8,9/1,5,10/2,6/5,8/5,10) ‘Bilen ¢kmanustr, 38,101.14 TL devretmistir., Pick six(1/9/10/2/8/10) :573.117,45 , Pick five(9/10/2/8/10) ‘Bilen ¢kmanustr, 223,941.25 TL
devretmistir., Pick four(10/2/8/10) :13.588,91 4, 2nd Pick Three(2/8/10) 2.163,80 +, Quinella(5/10) 85,75 *, Exacta(10/5) :178,70 b, Trifecta(10/5/2) 665,56 , Place(10) :14,15 +, Place(5) 2,75 t, Place
Quinella(2/10) 6,40 , Place Quinella(2/5) :17,30 , Place Quinella(5/10) 20,00 t, 6th double(8/10) 223,25 b



